CIRCUIT

Al

M,C.C. 4 P
Kooyong 1 R/U
M.C.C. 3
Kooyong 2
M.C.C. 2

M.C.C. 1
Mulgrave

********Bye********

B3

Reggio Calab. P
Maccabi R/U
M.C.C.

R.A.C.V.

Club Hawthorn
Bentleigh

Grace Park

Alma (disbanded bye)

€3

Kooyong 9 P
Kooyong 8
Bentleigh 7 R/U
R.A.C.V. 9.
R.A.C.V. 10.
Bentleigh 6

Grace Park-Disbanded

*hkkkkkk Bye********

55
52
49
47
47
29
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52
50
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37
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VICTORIAN SQUASH RACKETS ASSOCIATION

*CLUB CIRCUIT *

AUTUMN SEASON PENNANT 2011 ==

A2

M.C.C.5 P
Royal Sth. Yarra
RA.C.V,2 RN
Kooyong
R.A.C.V.1
M.C.C.6

B4

Reggio Calab 3 P
Club Hawthorn
Reggio Calab4R/U
Yarra Valley
Bentleigh

M.C.C.

Kooyong

*kkkkkkk Bye******

D1

R.A.C.V. R/U
M.C.C. P
Kooyong 11
Kooyong 10
Sandringham (14)
Bentleigh
Veneto
Grace Park

(14)

59
50
48
45
37
31

57
51
47
42
34
32
31

HitH

67
65

43

39
38
36
33

B1
M.C.C.7
Maccabi
M.C.C.9 P
Mulgrave
Bentleigh
Club Hawthorn
M.C.C. 8

*******Bye*******

R/U

c1

Kooyong P
Mulgrave

Club Hawth (14) R/U
Sandringham
R.A.C.V.

Royal Sth.Yarra
Veneto (13-14)
M.C.C. (13)

D2

Club Hawth(12)P
Mulgrave 6
Alma (12) RU
Veneto

Yarra Valley
Bentleigh
Mulgrave 7
Reggio Calabria

F Troop
Kooyong P
M.C.C. 18 RU
M.C.C. 17

Club Hawthorn
Bentleigh
Sandringham
Mulgrave
R.A.C.V.

62
49
48
44
35
31
25

HH#

64
55
55
52
31
27
22
18

63
48
4_6
45
44
37
24
23

59
58
54
46
39
29
29
22

GRAND FINALS
RESULTS

B2
RACV.3 P 65
Reggio Calab R/lU 55

Kooyong 53
Bentleigh 49
R.AC.V. 4 44
Sandringham 38
M.C.C. 10 18
Mulgrave 14
C2

R.A.C.V.8 RU 56
Kooyong P 56

Mulgrave 48
Club Hawthorn 48
R.AACV.7 44
Bentleigh 43
Maccabi 22

Alma 19
E

Mulgrave R/U 56
M.C.C.15 P 53
Club Hawthorn 48
Royal Sth.Yarra 40

M.C.C. 16. 34
Bentleigh 33
R.A.C.V. 30
Veneto(Disbanded(Bye)  HH#H#

*+* NUMBERS SHOWN IN (BRACKETS) ARE MISSING RESULTS, PLEASE FOLLOW UP.
it NOTE GRAND FINAL RESULTS, P= PREMIERS, R/U= RUNNER UP, CONGRATULATIONS #i##




